
2015 RELOCATION PROJECT Origination Date:

QUOTE Start Date:
North Texas Area NODE: 4414 Completion Date:

Location Name:

Activity Name:

Project Name: Job/ DOCK #:

Line of Business: Project Driver:

Project Type: BW/Fiber Activity:

PA Type: Existing Bandwidth:

Category:
BU ID OU BS Sub Cat

14900 5105 ### Multiple

Qty.
4
4
4
4
1

1393
340
1635
576
2

1635
714
340
24
8
48
4
4
4

200
4
4

1635
1
3
1
4
2
12

2453
370

Selec

Mul

Design Aerial A10 0

Make Ready Aerial A11 0

Strand & Hardware Aerial A12 0

Splicing & Electronics Aerial A13 0

Fiber Construction Aerial A14 0

Coaxial Construction Aerial A15 0

Capitalized Interest Aerial A16

Multiple

Design UG U10 0

Make Ready UG U11 0

Hardware UG U12 0

Splicing & Electronics UG U13 0

Fiber Construction UG U14 0

Coaxial Construction UG U15 0

Capitalized Interest UG U16

EQHDE

Fiber Optronics Headend H31

INSTL Multiple

Drops New Connects 0

Make Ready Replacements Mul

0

Total Labor

Total Material

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATE ONLY

Requested By: Client Approved By:

Name:

Title:

Phone:

Signature:

Date

6/17/2015 Signature:

AP
PR

O
VA

LS

Todd Brashier Name:

Forced Relo Coordinator Title:

Date Phone:

13,206 2,349 10,497 0 26,051

TO
TA

LS

15,554.66$

10,496.61$

26,051.26$

PU
RC

HA
SE

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

0 0 0 0

601 0 0 0 0

601 0 0

601 0

17,748

601 1,862 242 358 2,462

601 10,842 1,828 5,078

601 153 24 0 177

601 0 201 5,061 5,262

601 0 0 0 0

601 0 0 0 0

601 0

601 348 54 0 0 402

601 0 0 0 0 0

601 0 0 0 0 0

601 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

601 0 0 0 0 0

601 0

Freight Reimbursement Total
FRELO Labor Labor

Contract In House
Materials

970 1052743 Fiber 432CT Single Armor Loose Tube Gel Free TWC Label FT
972 1000383 Cable 875 P3 UG Jkt 2600' per reel FT

671 1055361 Splice Closure Fiber Optic FOSC450-D6 EA
672 1006907 FOSC ACC-D Tray EA

284 1000939 Conn 875 (P3) Splice EA
663 1052497 Cable Tag Fiber 6IN x 1IN Diameter Orange Time Warner EA

201 1023555 Mule Tape 3000' ** order per reel ** Rl
282 1000937 Conn 875 (P3) Pin EA

183 1061271 Vault 24x36x24 20K PolyCrete EA
200 1056216 Interduct Maxcell 3IN 3Cell Fabric FT

169 1003710 Wire Ground Copper Solid #6 Bare 315 Per Order Qty FT
171 1004081 Rod Ground 5/8IN x 8FT Copper Bonded EA

160 1001722 Guard Guy Yellow 8 FT x1.5 IN  Round EA
168 1000574 Clamp Ground Rod 5/8 EA

136 1041145 Screw Lag 3/8x2 1/2IN Galv Reg point Fetter Drive EA
151 1000086 Anchor Screw 6FT  Triple Eye EA

92 1004039 Strap  U Guard 2 Hole 3-3/16IN EA
101 1021010 Riser Guard 4 3/8IN x 8FT 7 3/4IN EA

117 Wreckout And Remove Cable (Ug) Per Ft
68 Pull Coax Cables- Occupied Conduit Per Ft

80 Dig Up Cable/Conduit, Including Repairing Conduit- Dirt Each
75 Install Inner Duct  In New Or Existing Empty Conduit Per Ft

66 Pull Cables- New Or Existing Empty Conduit- Fiber Per Ft
172 Fiber Splice 145-288 Per Fiber

181 Coaxial Splicing Ug- With Activation Per Ft

27 Install Riser With Guard Per riser
234 Pole Make Ready - Straight Each

This is a quote for relocating Time Warner utilities from overhead to underground. An approval signature on this instrument and advance payment is required for work to commence.

M
AT

ER
IA
L
AN

D
LA

BO
R
IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

Itemization

Category Item # Description Unit
3 Install Guy & Guy Guard

PR
O
JE
CT

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

Each
13 Install Screw Anchor Each
18 Install Ground Rod (Aerial) Each

14 Wreckout - Aerial Per Ft

#N/A n/a 601 FRELO

Project Scope

New N/A

Forced Plant Relo
Project # Product FA Res Cat

408 Forced Relocations Replacement Identified

Forced Relocation Other

6/17/2015

NTX Dallas

Forced Relocation

Sandy Lake and Denton Tap Intersection Improvements 144925


